KA503 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED PILOT SHIRT

KA503 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED PILOT SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

Sky Blue ] white

12
75
50
23
41

12
77
53
24
43

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

115 g/m?

65% polyester / 35% cotton poplin

Easy-care

Matching buttons

2 flap chest pockets including 1 with pen holder on left side

Back pleats

Button placket on shoulders for attaching braids (braids not included)
Turn-up finishing at cuffs

No brand label, only a size chip for easy customization

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ s A0 X

[E52024: p. 304
[E52023: p. 252

L XL 2XL 3XL axL
12 12 12 12 12
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25 26 26 27 28 2
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